

Approved Tariff

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/07

• Prepaid Data Acquisition Plan

Subscription Fee	LKR	25.00
First Time Recharge (FTR)	LKR	174.00
Charging Unit		Per Minute
Entitlement		
- Data		
- Day	MB	1,024
- Night	МВ	1,024
Validity Period		21 Days
Voice		Rates
- On-net	LKR	1.00
- Off-net	LKR	2.00
SMS Rates		
- On-net	LKR	0.25
- Off-net	LKR	0.25
- International	LKR	5.00

Notes:

- Subscription Fee includes the cost of the SIM.
- Subscription Fee and First Time Recharge (FTR) are inclusive of Telecommunication Levy
- All other rates are exclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.
- Night time usage would be between 1 am to 7 am.
- Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cent per 10KB.
- Data Speeds:

 - Up link up to 384 KbpsDown link up to 3.6 Mbps



Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/08

Prepaid Data Pack

Subscription Fee	LKR	174.00
Entitlement		
Data		
- Day	MB	1,024
- Night	MB	1,024
Validity Period		21 Days

Notes:

- Subscription Fee is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.
- Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cent per 10KB.
- Night time usage would be between 1 am to 7 am.
- Data Speeds:

 - Up link up to 384 KbpsDown link up to 3.6 Mbps